150 600100155

UNOFFICIAL COPY



Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Doc#:

Karen A. Yarbrough

Doc#: 1515241028 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Date: 06/01/2015 10:00 AM Pg: 1 of 3



' ATTORNEYS' TITLE **GUARANTY** FUND, INC.

Illinois Offices:

CHAMPAIGN | CHICAGO ARLINGTON HEIGHTS | BELLEVILLE FRANKFORT | GURNEE | LIBERTYVILLE LOMBARD | OAK LAWN | SKOKIE | WHEATON ∫00 ≥12 0402

Wiscor sin Office:

WAU (ESI'A 800 788 85 19

atgf.com

JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF ILLINOIS	
S	
COUNTY OF COOK	
MARY MATTICK : creby referred to as the constraint of the Village of Schaumburg , S	affiant, states under oath that the affiant resides at tate of Illinois; that the affiant was
acquainted with JEFFREY P. MATTICK, the decedent	; at the time of death, the decedent was one of the
owners of property, by virtue of a properly recorded joint tenancy died, said property State of, and legally described as follows:	located in <u>Cook</u> County,
LOT 9 IN BLOCK 2 IN N.O. SHIVELY AND COMPANY'S HIGHVIEW AT NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 41	NORTH. RANGE 10. EAST OF THE THIRD \
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	1-306:007 - 0000
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. 07.36 1675 MAR 107 5chaumbur8	SHO
Schaumbur8	400
The decedent had no interest in any business or partnership, nor held any power of interests in property by transfer with retention of a life interest therein or the cre enjoyment after death;	appointment at death, nor created any remainder
The decedent died on February 25, 2010 , leaving a last will an	d testament;
The total value of decedent's estate, including the taxable interest in the above proper the value of the above property individually was \$ 100,000	rty was \$
The State and Estate/Inheritance Tax and the Federal Estate Tax, if any, that was due	from the decedent's estate, has been paid in full;
The affiant makes this affidavit to induce Attorneys' Title Guaranty Fund, Inc., (A above described property.	TG®) to issue its policy of title insurance on the Arrameys' Title Guaranty Fund Inc.
	In vierbi. 1.240
	$C \sim c_{\odot}$, $H_{\odot}G668 \sim 650$

Aunil arch Department

1515241028 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The affiant hereby covenants and agrees, individually, and for the affiants, heirs, personal representatives or assignees, to forever fully indemnify, protect, defend and hold ATG harmless and to reimburse ATG for all loss, costs, damages, suits, attorney's fees, and expenses of every kind and nature that ATG may suffer, expend, or incur by reason of the issuance of said policy, free and clear of the following objections:

1. Claims against the estate of	JEFFREY P. MATTICK	, the decedent;
2. State Estate/Inheritance Tax and Fed	deral Estate Tax that may be charged aga	ainst the estate of said decedent;
3. Legacies, if any, created by the will	of said decedent;	
4. Rights of contribution.		
	mony	mattil (Seal
90-		(Seal
Subscribed and sworn to before me this		
Day day of MAY Month		OFFICIAL SEAL DBERT M MARDER PUBLIC-STATE OF ILLINOIS
Notary Public		MMISSION EXPIRES:08/14/17
Note: If the decedent left a will, it will be death certificate, together with evidence of	necessary that the original or certified of payment of death taxes, if any, should a	copy thereof be presented to ATG for inspection. Accompany this affidavit.
This instrument prepared by:	Retarit to:	
Marder & Seidler, Ltd.	Marder & Sei	dler, Ltd. Name
Name 1076 S. Roselle Road	1076 S. Rose'	
Address		Address
Schaumburg, Illinois 60193 City, State, Zip	Schaumburg,	Illinois 5093 City, State, Zip
City, State, Zip		7,500,24

1515241028 Page: 3 of 3

DATE ISSUED

03/02/2010

CERTIFICATION OF DEATH RECORD

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

TATE FILE NUMBER 2010 0	015109						DAT	E ISSUED	03/02/2010
DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME JEFFREY P MATTICK						SEX C	PEBRUARY	- 1500 to 1000	
COUNTY OF DEATH	. 344 44		AST BIRTHDAY	lette. The	DATE OF B		en Elikaria	480- 080-0	We.
CITY OR TOWN SCHAUMBURG			HO	SPITAL OR OTHE	R INSTITUTION				
PLACE OF DEATH DECEDENT'S HOME									
BIRTHPLACE CHICAGO, IL	S~	NUMBER	MARRIED	AT TIME OF DEAT		SPOUSE'S NAME ABBATE		EVER IN U.S. FORCES? N	
RESIDENCE 208 E GROVENOR			APT. NO.	39 (39 37 37 39 3	OR TOWN			INSIDE CITY LII YES	ants?
M = 1	TA F ZIP GO IL 601		HERS NAME HOMAS MATTIC	ık		MOTHER'S NAME HELEN JAW		TMARRIAGE	
INFORMANT'S NAME MARY MATTICK			ATIONSHIP VIFE	riiga dir riigan		VENOR, SCHAU			30. 1985
METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL		MCF OF DISPO	SITION HE ARCHANGEL CEMBTER	\$50.00 CARS C	LOCATION - CITY PALATINE,	Y OR TOWN AND STA IL	\$55,555 \$55,555 \$55,555 \$55,555 \$55	DISPOSITION H 01, 2010	
FUNERAL HOME SALERNÖ'S ROSEDALE	E CHAPELS, 4	150 WEST L	AKE ÖTREET, RO	OSELLE, IL, (30172				
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME JOSEPH G SALERNO						FUNERAL DIRECTO 034010202	R'S ILLINOIS LI	CENSE NUMBER	l Mari
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME DAVID ORR						DATE FILED WITH I MARCH 1, 20		WR	
CAUSE OF DEATH PART	I METASTAT	C RENAL CE	LL CARCINOMA					18 M	ONTHS
(Final disease or condition resulting in death)	b .		Due to (or ss. p.	ctimeagy ince if):					
			Die to (or se a	consequence of):					
	•							體 電響	Ministra Ministra
PART II. Enter other eignificent so	nditions contribu	ting to death b		consequence of: Idenlying cause gl	ven in PART I	WASA	N AUTOPSY PEI	REORMED? NO	ine. Distrib
							AUTOPSY FINDI ETE CAUSE OF		
DID TOBACCO USE CONTRIBUTE UNKNOWN	TO DEATH?		EGNANCY STATUS	1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		1 7 1 1 1	R OF DEATH		
DATE OF INJURY.		T(ME OF IN	W	CE OF INJURY		(INJURY AT	WORK?
LOCATION OF INJURY		3 1							
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCUR	RED:		The second secon		estimation		IF TRANSPOR	TAY ON INJURY	SPECIFY
ATTEND THE DECEASED? YES	DATE LAST SEE JANUARY	42,3142	WAS MEDICAL EXAM CORONER CONTAC		DATE P	RONOUNCED		TIME OF DEA	5554550
CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN							DATE CERTIF FEBRUA	IEO RY 26, 2010	
NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE JOSEPH CLARK, 2160				11.53				n's LICENSE NU 33048	



This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with Illinois Department of Health.



